<sup>7he Office of the</sup> Huron County Engineer

Lee E. Tansey, P.E., P.S.

				UNIT		
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	QUANT.	UNIT	PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	
BASE BID						
	Premium for Contract Performance and					
103.5	Payment Bond	1	Lump	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00	
ROADWAY						
642	Center Line, Type 1	78.694	Mile	\$850.00	\$66,889.90	
642	Edge Line, 4 inch, Type 1	143.96	Mile	\$600.00	\$86,376.00	
644	Center Line	6.602	Mile	\$4,000.00	\$26,408.00	
644	Edge Line, 4 inch	13.204	Mile	\$3,000.00	\$39,612.00	
642	Two-Way Radio Equipment	1	Lump	\$700.00	\$700.00	
SUBTOTAL =					\$222,185.90	
MISC.						
614	Maintaining Traffic	1	Lump	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00	
624	Mobilization	1	Lump	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00	
	SUBTOTAL =				\$2,500.00	
BASE BID TOTAL =				\$224,685.90		
ALTERNATE #1						
ROADWAY						
642	Center Line, Type 1	14.97	Mile	\$850.00	\$12,724.50	
642	Edge Line, 4 inch, Type 1	29.94	Mile	\$600.00	\$17,964.00	
	ALTERNATE #1 TOTAL =				\$30,688.50	
					OF OF	
ESTIMATE PREPARED BY JOHN DAMM, P.E., P.S. HURON COUNTY DEPUTY ENGINEER						
Electronically Signed:						
				DAMM		
John Damm P.E., P.S.					E-64009	
	3/15/2021, 2:19:38 pm					

## Engineer's Estimate of Probable Costs; HUR-CR VAR-PM-FY2021, PID 102895



PEGISTERED